FiberX Series
DESCRIPTION
Long distances and maximum bandwidth at perfect performance levels - The PI2010 cable features an integrated si-
gnal amplifier which can be supplied with power directly via HDMI or, if not sufficient via an external power adapter
(microUSB). Cable lengths of up to 20 meters for High Speed HDMI w. Ethernet at 18Gbps or up to 30m at 10.2Gbps are
possible. This cable is particularly suitable for professional applications over long cable distances.
All features of the PureInstall series, like the triple shielding and the Secure-Lock-System™, are also included. With zero
bit error rate (Quantum Data 780D test) and the exclusive, equalizing chipset with an agilent eye pattern, an error-free

Power supply Current draw from source
or external power supply (microUSB)
Power consumption 0.005 W - 0.5 W
Certification CE, UL CL2, RoHS, REACH
Connections
Plug material Plastic
Contact material 24 carat gold plating
Shielded Yes
Connector 1 HDMI Type A male (19 pin)
Dimension connector 1 45 x 11 x 20 mm
Connector 2 HDMI Type A male (19 pin)
Micro USB female (Power)
Dimension connector 2 53 x 11 x 20 mm
Part Number Color Length EAN Weight Quantity (PU) Weight (PU) Size (PU)
PI2010-050 black 5 m 4251364716502 0.28 kg 10 pcs 3.6 kg 41 x 30 x 30 cm
PI2010-075 black 7.5 m 4251364716519 0.52 kg 10 pcs 6.0 kg 41 x 30 x 30 cm
PI2010-100 black 10 m 4251364716526 0.66 kg 10 pcs 7.5 kg 41 x 30 x 30 cm
PI2010-125 black 12.5 m 4251364716694 0.84 kg 5 pcs 5.1 kg 41 x 30 x 30 cm
PI2010-150 black 15 m 4251364716533 1.34 kg 5 pcs 7.6 kg 41 x 30 x 30 cm
PI2010-200 black 20 m 4251364716540 2.00 kg 5 pcs 10.1 kg 41 x 30 x 30 cm
PI2010-250 black 25 m 4251364716588 2.53 kg 3 pcs 8.3 kg 41 x 30 x 30 cm
PI2010-300 black 30 m 4251364716595 3.00 kg 3 pcs 9.8 kg 41 x 30 x 30 cm
DETAILED TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Jacket
Sheath